This time will be reserved for the Folsom Lake College Student Senate President, Vraj 
Thakkar, to present on the Pre-Health Related Internship Project. 

10.2 Senate Bill S21-03 Yearly Wix Subscription Plan 15 Minutes 
This time will be reserved to discuss and potentially take action on Senate Bill s21-03 to 
allocate up to four hundred and fifty-five ($455) dollars to the Wix website subscription 
that was recently switched to a yearly plan. 

XI. Committee Reports 10 Minutes 

This time is reserved for committee chairs to provide the board with a brief report on the                 
current standing of active committees.